Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 5501.350
Base mount

State: 31.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

DK 5501.350 - Base mount for TS IT, TX CableNet

To accommodate gland plate modules.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

To fit

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

DK 5501.350
To accommodate gland plate modules.

Tool-free mounting or screw-fastening.
Easily retroffitted and combined with stabiliser.

Sheet steel

Spray-finished

RAL 7035

2 mounting rails including assembly parts.

Enclosure type: TS IT
Depth: 1,200 mm

2 pc(s).

1.8

2.22

73269098
4028177678903
E7239578
EC002620

27189261



Tender text

Base mount

For TS IT

2 mounting rails, incl. assembly parts
Depth: 1200 mm

Sheet steel, RAL 7035

© Rittal 2026



