

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 5501.350

Base mount

State: 31.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 5501.350 - Base mount for TS IT, TX CableNet

To accommodate gland plate modules.

Features

Model No.	DK 5501.350
Product description	To accommodate gland plate modules.
Benefits	Tool-free mounting or screw-fastening. Easily retrofitted and combined with stabiliser.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 mounting rails including assembly parts.
To fit	Enclosure type: TS IT Depth: 1,200 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1.8
Gross weight	2.22
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177678903
E-Number Sweden	E7239578
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

Tender text

Base mount

For TS IT

2 mounting rails, incl. assembly parts

Depth: 1200 mm

Sheet steel, RAL 7035